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Num Name

Gym

VaultBirthday Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Maylen Pulliam526 4/28/2003

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.450 9.425 9.5009.475 37.850

1 1 1T 1 1

1

Madelyn Mitchell527 1/25/2003

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.200 9.200 9.150

9.475

37.025

3T 2

1T

4 2

2

Jordan Mundy524 4/29/2001

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.100 8.850 9.2008.900 36.050

10 3T 8T 3 3

3

Donna Davis521 11/24/1998

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.200 8.550 8.6009.000 35.350

3T 8T 4T 7 4

4

Gabriella Zemrani520 5/10/1999

GA SEGA

9.200 8.650 8.4258.900 35.175

3T 6 8T 10 5

5

Abby Camarda517 9/1/2000

GA SEGA

9.150 8.150 9.3008.550 35.150

7T 14 13T 2 6

6

Nina Gonzalez519 5/10/2002

GA SEGA

9.150 8.000 8.7509.000 34.900

7T 16 4T 5T 7

7

Madison Riner506 12/8/1999

Cumming GymSations

8.700 8.750 8.7508.600 34.800

17T 5 11T 5T 8

8

Hannah Fox525 11/15/2002

Georgia Elite Gymnas

9.050 8.850 8.0508.750 34.700

11 3T 10 18 9

9

Corrie Anne Martin512 8/28/2000

Cumming GymSations

8.700 8.550 8.4508.600 34.300

17T 8T 11T 9 10

10

Sophie McCullars518 10/5/2001

GA SEGA

9.350 8.250 8.5507.800 33.950

2 12 26 8 11

11

Taylor Studniski523 11/27/2001

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.700 8.350 7.8509.000 33.900

17T 10 4T 21T 12T

12T

Logan Timm507 4/22/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.800 8.600 8.1008.400 33.900

13T 7 16T 17 12T

12T

Meredith Edwards513 3/21/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.950 8.300 8.2008.000 33.450

12 11 23 13 14

14

Emily Hayes515 2/1/1998

GA SEGA

8.600 7.400 8.2509.000 33.250

23 21T 4T 11 15

15

Alexis Sherman514 8/24/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.700 8.200 8.2258.100 33.225

17T 13 21T 12 16

16

Sabrina Satori504 6/21/2003

Cumming GymSations

8.800 7.600 8.1508.500 33.050

13T 19 15 14T 17

17

Sydney Satori510 2/6/2001

Cumming GymSations

9.200 7.400 8.0008.400 33.000

3T 21T 16T 19 18T

18T

Chloe Pressley511 7/20/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.500 8.100 7.8508.550 33.000

25T 15 13T 21T 18T

18T

Karla Dougan522 9/7/1999

Georgia Elite Gymnas

8.750 7.900 7.1009.100 32.850

16 17 3 25 20

20

Ariba Lakhani516 4/20/2000

GA SEGA

8.650 7.700 8.1508.300 32.800

21T 18 18 14T 21

21
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Shekina Shindano509 6/12/2002

Cumming GymSations

8.500 7.550 8.1508.100 32.300

25T 20 21T 14T 22

22

Isabel Muse502 7/20/2000

Cumming GymSations

9.150 7.150 7.5507.950 31.800

7T 23 24T 24 23

23

Kieran Miller508 7/17/2001

Cumming GymSations

8.775 5.950 7.7508.150 30.625

15 25 19T 23 24

24

Halli Sullivan503 8/5/2002

Cumming GymSations

8.550 5.850 7.9008.150 30.450

24 26 19T 20 25

25

Sara Michelle Price501 10/7/2002

Cumming GymSations

8.650 6.650 6.8007.950 30.050

21T 24 24T 26 26

26


